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44 44º JIMENEZ CASADO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES SI ACTO 64,44 2 4 3 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 11

87 87º MUNIESA GRACIA, PAULA SI ACTO 35,40 5 6 7 8 9 16 17 18 10 1 2 3 4 21 23 11 14 15 19 20 12 13 22 24

90 90º PEREZ PAÑART, MARIA ISABEL SI ACTO 32,73 9 10 11 12 13 18 19 20 7 1 2 3 4 21 23 8 14 15 16 17 5 6 22 24

93 93º LANAU BELLOSTA, NOELIA SI ACTO 29,53 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 5 6 7 8 10 19 20 3 4 1 2 21

95 95º PONS MATEO, MONTSERRAT SI ACTO 28,94 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 23 13 14 15 16 20 17 24 18 19 3 4 1 2 22 21

97 97º Ortiz Bescós, Victoria SI ACTO 27,40 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 5 1 2 3 4 21 24 11 15 16 19 20 17 18 23 22

99 99º CHUMILLAS LIDON, RAQUEL SI ACTO 26,43 8 9 10 11 12 20 21 22 7 13 14 15 16 23 24 2 3 4 17 18 5 6 19 1

100 100º QUILEZ CUTILLAS, BEATRIZ SI ACTO 25,17 1 2 3 4 5 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 13

101 101º ROCCA JIMENEZ, MARTA SI ACTO 23,92 1 2 3 4 5 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 13

107 107º MURILLO MARTIN, ALBERTO SI ACTO 20,12 1 2 3 4 5 11 12 13 22 6 7 8 9 10 23 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 18

108 108º HUERTAS HARGUINDEY, ANA PILAR SI ACTO 19,59 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 21 22 18 14 15 16 17 19 20

109 109º MORENO MARQUEZ, ROCIO SI ACTO 18,91 1 2 3 4 5 16 17 18 6 7 8 9 20 14 15 10 11 12 13 19

110 110º CUADRADO GONZALEZ, AINOA SI ACTO 18,33 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 4 5 6 7 3 1 2 16

112 112º RODRIGUEZ MARCO, ELENA SI ACTO 15,88 2 3 4 5 6 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 14 1

113 113º RODRIGUEZ ELENA, LORENA SI ACTO 14,72 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 10 11

114 114º SARVISE MATA, MARIA SI ACTO 14,72 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 10 11

115 115º SIMON SERRANO, MIGUEL SI ACTO 13,17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 14 15 10 11 12 13

116 116º AGIRRE GONZALEZ, AMAIA SI ACTO 12,98 1 2 3 4

117 117º SILVA PEREIRA MATEUS, JOAO DIOGO SI ACTO 12,12 1 2 3 4 5 16 17 18 6 7 8 9 20 14 15 10 11 12 13 19

118 118º ORTEGA ORTEGA, BELEN SI ACTO 11,82 4 5 6 7 8 18 19 20 22 11 12 13 14 21 3 15 16 1 2 9 10 17

119 119º GOMEZ MARQUEZ, MARIA SI ACTO 10,65 1 2

122 122º ULDEMOLINS GÓMEZ, IRENE SI ACTO 6,15 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 14

187 GAY GASANZ, BELEN SI ACTO 0,00 1

Del 1 de junio al 31 de diciembre

CENTRO Nº Tipo NOTAS

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MIGUEL SERVET 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MIGUEL SERVET 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MIGUEL SERVET 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MIGUEL SERVET 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MIGUEL SERVET 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL  ROYO VILLANOVA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL  ROYO VILLANOVA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL  ROYO VILLANOVA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL  ROYO VILLANOVA 1 SUSTITUCIÓN

HCU LOZANO BLESA-EJEA-TARAZONA 1 EVENTUAL

HCU LOZANO BLESA-EJEA-TARAZONA 1 EVENTUAL

HCU LOZANO BLESA-EJEA-TARAZONA 1 EVENTUAL

HCU LOZANO BLESA-EJEA-TARAZONA 1 EVENTUAL

HCU LOZANO BLESA-EJEA-TARAZONA 1 EVENTUAL Ejea

HOSPITAL NUESTRA SEÑORA DE GRACIA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL ERNEST LLUCH CALATAYUD 1 SUSTITUCIÓN

HOSPITAL ERNEST LLUCH CALATAYUD 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL ERNEST LLUCH CALATAYUD 1 EVENTUAL (pendiente de confirmación)

HOSPITAL SAN JORGE/HOSPITAL DE JACA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL SAN JORGE/HOSPITAL DE JACA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL BARBASTRO-MONZÓN-FRAGA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL BARBASTRO-MONZÓN-FRAGA 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL ALCAÑIZ 1 EVENTUAL

HOSPITAL OBISPO POLANCO 1 EVENTUAL
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RODRIGUEZ ELENA, LORENA

MORENO MARQUEZ, ROCIO

MURILLO MARTIN, ALBERTO

ROCCA JIMENEZ, MARTA

QUILEZ CUTILLAS, BEATRIZ

JIMENEZ CASADO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

Desierto

TORRES REMIREZ, MARTIN

ULDEMOLINS GÓMEZ, IRENE

HUERTAS HARGUINDEY, ANA PILAR

LLAMAMIENTO URGENCIAS  9 JUNIO 2020 ( 24 PLAZAS)

Adjudicatario

RODRIGUEZ MARCO, ELENA

CHUMILLAS LIDON, RAQUEL

PONS MATEO, MONTSERRAT

LANAU BELLOSTA, NOELIA

SIMON SERRANO, MIGUEL

SARVISE MATA, MARIA

PINZON MARIÑO, SERGIO FELIPE

CUADRADO GONZALEZ, AINOA

Desierto

ORTEGA ORTEGA, BELEN

GAY GASANZ, BELEN

Ortiz Bescós, Victoria

PEREZ PAÑART, MARIA ISABEL

MUNIESA GRACIA, PAULA


